CH
AS
SI
S
AN
D
CO
NT

ER
S
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX7300 20 Slot 3U PXI Master Desktop Chassis w/DVD-
ROM & Hard Disk Drive
GX7300R 20 Slot 3U PXI Master Rackmount Chassis w/DVD-
ROM & Hard Disk Drive
GX7302 GX7300R with an Integrated Cable Tray and a
Hinged Front Panel for Mass Interconnect
(Rackmount Configuration)
GX7302-4 GX7300R with the Card Cage Recessed 4", &
Top/Bottom Cable Routing Openings
GX7302-4FT GX7300R with a Hinged Flat Front Panel, Card
Cage Recessed 4", and Top/Bottom Cable Routing
Openings (Rackmount Configuration)
GX7302-MP GX7302 with a MacPanel SCOUT Mass
Interconnect Receiver
GX7305 20 Slot 3U High Power/High Cooling PXI Master
Chassis to Support High-Performance Digital Cards
(GX5295 Family)
GX7310 20 Slot 3U PXI Slave Desktop Chassis for Use with
PXI Remote Controllers
GX7310R 20 Slot 3U PXI Slave Rackmount Chassis for Use
with PXI Remote Controllers
GX7312 GX7310R with an Integrated Cable Tray and a
Hinged Front Panel for Mass Interconnect
(Rackmount Configuration)
GX7312-MP GX7312 with a MacPanel SCOUT Mass
Interconnect Receiver
GX7312-4 GX7310R with the Card Cage Recessed 4", &
Top/Bottom Cable Routing Openings
GX7312-4FT GX7310R with a Hinged Flat Front Panel, Card
Cage Recessed 4", and Top/Bottom Cable Routing
Openings (Rackmount Configuration)
GX7315 20 Slot 3U High Power PXI Slave Chassis
GX7302-I GX7300R with an Integrated Cable Tray and iCON
960 Receiver Interface / PCB Assy
GX7300C 20 Slot 3U PXI Master Desktop Chassis w/DVD-
RW & Hard Disk drive
GX7300CR 20 Slot 3U PXI Master Rackmount Chassis w/DVD-
RW & Hard Disk drive
GX7302C GX7300CR with an integrated Cable Tray & a
Hinged front panel for Mass Interconnect
(rackmount configuration)
GX7302C-4TB GX7300R with the card cage recessed 4", &
top/bottom cable routing openings (formerly
GX7302-4)
GX7302C-4FTB GX7300R with a hinged flat front panel, card cage
recessed 4", and top/bottom cable routing openings
(rackmount configuration) (formerly GX7302-4FT)
GX7302C-MP GX7302 with a MacPanel SCOUT Mass
Interconnect Receiver
GX7312C-MP GX7312 with a MacPanel SCOUT Mass
Interconnect Receiver
GX7310C 20 Slot 3U PXI Slave Desktop Chassis for use with
PXI Remote Controllers
GX7310CR 20 Slot 3U PXI Slave Rackmount Chassis for use
with PXI Remote Controllers
GX7312C GX7310CR with an integrated Cable Tray & a
Hinged front panel for Mass Interconnect
(rackmount configuration)
GX7312C-4TP GX7310CR with the card cage recessed 4", &
top/bottom cable routing openings (formerly
GX7312-4)
GX7312C-4FTB GX7310CR with a hinged flat front panel, card cage
recessed 4", and top/bottom cable routing openings
(rackmount configuration)
CONTROLLER (FOR MASTER CHASSIS, SELECT ONE)
GX7935-2264096 3U Single Slot Embedded Controller for GX73xx